CRRU2 Forced turning
Instruction & Maintenance Manual
CRRU2 强制转弯安装使用维护手册
Suzhou LinkedGo Transfer System Co.,Ltd.
苏州领科工业技术有限公司
1、The length L of the straight section is 500-6000mm, and the width can be customized according to customer requirements.
1、直线段长度 L 为 500-6000mm，宽度可根据客户要求定制。
2、The conveying medium is a toothed belt.

速
等）
Model Description 型号说明
例 ： CRRU 2/90-Bwp160-Lwp160-LA1045-LB565CDR-Du2-Vn18-
ML15kg,MA1=R011A,MA2=R011A,MB=SEW-180W-220V-60Hz-3HP-C0-CR
The modelCRRU 2/90-Bwp160-Lwp160-LA1045-LB565-CDR-Du2-Vn18-M、
ML15kg,MA1=R011A,MA2=R011A,MB=SEW-180W-220V-60Hz- C0-CR representing a horizontal conveyor line with
a width of 160mm, a vertical conveyor line with a length of 160mm, a line length of 1045mm, a line width of 565mm, and
a bend direction to the right. There are two motors with a running speed of 18m/min and a running load of 15kg. The
motor installation position is R011A, the motor brand is SEW, the power is 180W, the voltage is 220V, the frequency is
60Hz, and the phase is 3. It is a fixed speed motor.
型号 CRRU 2/90-Bwp160-Lwp160-LA1045-LB565-CDR-Du2-Vn18-ML15kg,MA1=R011A,MA2=R011A,MB=SEW-
180W-220V-60Hz- C0-CR，表示横向输送线体宽度 160mm，纵向输送线长度 160mm，线体 A 长度 1045mm，
线体 B 长度 565mm，弯道方向向右，有两个电机，运行速度 18m/min，运行负载 15kg，电机安装位置为
R011A，电机品牌为 SEW,功率为 180W,电压为 220V，频率为 60Hz，相位为 3 的定速电机。
维
护
保
养
产
品
特
征
安
装
步
骤
CRRU 2-90
4
A Install the middle conveying section.
A 安装中间输送段。
B  Install the front and rear covers.
B 安装机头、机尾外罩。
安装步骤 Installation steps
维
护
保
养
产
品
特
征
安
装
步
骤
①
M6x30
6   8Nm
Installing the driver head
安装驱动头
①x2
①x4
①
10-8-40
5   5Nm
CRRU 2-90
5
Install the pulley